
TIPSY TAPAS MENU

BREADS AND NIBBLES 

SMALL PLATES FROM
THE ALLOTMENT 

Marinated olives and feta
(GF) (V)

THREE CHEESE BON BONS

PATATAS BRAVAS 

GARLIC AND ROSEMARY
HUMMUS

SAGE AND ONION SWEET
POTATO FRITTERS

HALLOUMI FRITTERS 

Served with red onion marmalade (V)

Served with garlic mayonnaise (GF)(V) 

Served with crudites and flat bread (GF) (V)

Served with sage pesto (VG)

Served with ras el hanout aioli (GF) (V)

£4.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

Trio of fresh breads,
sourdough, focaccia and flat
bread with a selection of oils
and dips (For two people) (V)

£4.00

Cajun tortillas £1.50

GARLIC CREAM MUSHROOMS

Served with wilted spinach (GF) (V)

£7.00

MEAT LOVERS SMALL
PLATES 

CHORIZO LOLLIPOPS

JACK DANIELS BBQ
CHICKEN WINGS

HONEY AND SOY PORK
BELLY PIECES 

BEEF AND OREGANO
MEATBALLS 

CAJUN BEEF TACO 

Served with parmesan and parsley 
 mayonnaise 

Served with crumbled feta

Served with oriental slaw (GF)

Served in a rich tomato ragu topped
with parmesan 

Served with ras el hanout aioli 

£8.50

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

CUMIN AND YOGURT LAMB
CUTLETS 
Served with wilted spinach (GF)

£9.00

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN
STRIPS 
Served with Shanghai dip 

£8.50

SMALL PLATES FROM
THE SEA

GAMBAS PIL PIL

SMOKED PAPRIKA CRISPY
SQUID

PAN FRIED SARDINES 

HADDOCK GOUJONS

SMOKED SALMON

Served with crusty bread (GF)

Served with a lemon salad

Served with a cherry tomato sauce (GF)

Served with tartare sauce

Served with toasted croutons and crispy
capers 

£8.50

£8.50

£6.50

£8.00

£10.00

MOULES MARINIER £8.00

Served with crusty bread (GF)

PLEASE MAKE A MEMBER OF STAFF AWARE OF ANY
ALLERGIES AND WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO ACCOMODATE

ALL BREAD DISHES CAN BE ACCOMODATED WITH
GLUTEN FREE BREAD, PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF

STAFF

Tipsy Tapas offer:
Select 3 tapas dishes (1 meat or fish, 1 veg and 1 nibbles,

supplements can be made due to dietary requirements) and
receive bottomless house drinks including lager, wine or

Prosecco for £35 per person.



Upgrade to select cocktails including Pornstar Martini, Sex on
the Beach & Aperol Spritz for £10 extra.

House Salad (GF) (VG) £4.00

Hand cut chips (GF) £3.50

Onion rings (GF) £2.50

Sweet potato fries (GF) £4.50

Truffle & parmesan fries (GF) £5.00


